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This catalog provides a list of the HP 12792A software modules and the media on which the

software modules are distributed. The purpose of the list is to define the software modules

currently supported with the product and to indicate the part number of different media on
which these modules reside (if applicable).

You will find several uses for this catalog. For example, you can use it to:

® order replacement software on the media type you need.

find the software residing on any media type.
determine the names of files on the media’s directory.

determine the current software revision code of the modules.

This catalog contains a listing of the modules by file name. The column headings of the lists

define:

MODULE

DESCRIPTION
DATE CODE

PART NUMBER

CARTRIDGE

The unique file name of the software module. The file
names are the names used in the file directory of any
medium,

A concise definition of the software module.

The software revision of the module.

The part number of the software module (also the part
number of the paper tape if available).

The part number of the minicartridge on which the
software module resides.
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12792A SOF NUM CAT REV 2032

12792-90004

MODULE DESCRIPTION DATE CODE
$PVMOO MULTIPLEXER PRE-DRIVER 2032
$DVMOO MULTIPLEXER INTERFACE DRIVER 2032
$DDVO5 26XX SCREEN DEVICE DRIVER 2032
$DDV12 7310 PRINTER DEVICE DRIVER 2032
% SDVTB DEVICE DRIVER ADDRESS TABLE 2032
$MUXST ON-LINE DIAGNOSTIC 2032
IMUXST OFF-LINE DIAGNOSTIC 2032

PART NUMBER

12792-16001
12792-16002
12792-16003
12792-16004
12792~-16005
12792-16006
12792-16007

CARTRIDGE

12792-13301
12792-13301
12792-13301
12792-13301
12792-13301
12792-13302
12792-13302
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*The Edition, Update,

LIST OF 12792 MANUALS

and Date listed below indicate the current

version of each manual for the Software Revision Code found on the
front cover of this manual.

*This listing should be used to verify that the information on each

manual's Printing History Page matches the Edition,

listed below.

MANUALS

INSTALLATION
AND REFERENCE

USER MANUAL

CONFIGURATION
GUIDE

SOFTWARE NUM CAT

PART NUMBER

12792-90001

12792-90002

12792-90003

12792-90004

Update, and Date
EDITION UPDATE
NUMBER DATE NUMBER DATE
1 9/80 - -
1 9/80 - -
1 9/80 - -
- 9/80 - -
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